Liaison Staff Contacts
	Name
	Provider
	Email
	Mobile
	Address
	Role
	Order more resources

	Universities
	

	Ella Lyon 


	University of Auckland
	ella.lyon@auckland.ac.nz 
	
	Building 103, Level 1, Rm 104 Alfred Nathan House, 24 Princes Street
Auckland 1010
	Māori Schools Adviser
	https://www.auckland.ac.nz/en/study/study-options/undergraduate-study-options/information-for-careers-advisors.html 

	Eman Ghandour
	AUT
	eman.ghandour@aut.ac.nz 



	021 906 752
	
	
	https://www.aut.ac.nz/rc/autincludes/study-guides-order/index.php?c=blue 

	Catherine Cutter
	University of Waikato
	catherine.cutler@waikato.ac.nz 
	022 013 7473
	University of Waikato, Private Bag 3105, Hamilton
	Student Engagement Manager (Auckland)
	Email Catherine or download at https://www.waikato.ac.nz/study/careers-advisers/resources-for-careers-advisers 

	Dane Anderson
	Massey University
	D.Anderson1@massey.ac.nz 
	021 360 757
	Massey University, Albany Campus, PO Box 102 904, Auckland 0745

	Student Recruitment Adviser Auckland
	

	Keryn Roberts
	Victoria University of Wellington
	keryn.roberts@vuw.ac.nz 
	027 520 0410
	The Chancery, Level 4, 50 Kitchener Street, Auckland
	Student Liaison Officer
	https://www.wgtn.ac.nz/careers-advisers 

	Kate Pattison
	University of Canterbury
	kate.pattinson@canterbury.ac.nz 
	027 273 7086
	Level 9, Tower 2, 205 Queen Street, Auckland 1010
	Senior Liaison Officer
	Email Kate
kate.pattinson@canterbury.ac.nz

	Katie McCabe
	Lincoln University
	Katie.mccabe@lincoln.ac.nz 
	021 572 422
	
	Student Liaison Officer
	https://www.lincoln.ac.nz/about-us/brochures-and-publications/ 

	Grace Latimer
	University of Otago
	grace.latimer@otago.ac.nz 
	021 279 9731
	University Of Otago House, 385 Queen St, Po Box 5543, Auckland 1141
	Māori Liaison Officer
	Email Diana
 diana.patterson@otago.ac.nz 

	Polytechs
	

	Rachel Leafa
	NorthTec

	rmoana@northtec.ac.nz 
	
	
	Event Manager
	

	Anaru Parangi
	Unitec
	Aparangi@unitec.ac.nz 
	021 835 927
	
	
	

	
	MIT
	
	
	
	
	

	Matasiva Taulua
	Wintec
	matasiva.taulua@wintec.ac.nz 
	0800 294 6832  ext 3164
	Private Bag 3036, Waikato Mail Centre, Hamilton 3240
	Student Recruitment 
Representative
	

	
	Whitereia
	
	
	
	
	

	
	UCOL
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Weltec
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Ara
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Otago Polytech
	
	
	
	
	

	Andrea Cole
	SIT
	andrea.cole@sit.ac.nz 
	03-948 2561
	
	STAR/Gateway Facilitator,Tutor  Business/Travel
	

	Private Training Establishments
	

	Esther Johnston
	International Travel College
	esther@itc.co.nz 
	09 373 5510
	
	
	

	Chris Mason
	Whangarei A&P Society
	chris@wap.org.nz 
	09 438 3109 ext 3
	127 Bank St, Whangarei
	CEO
	

	
	New Zealand School of Tourism
	
	
	
	
	

	Sharman Morgan
	Queenstown Resort College
	sharmanm@qrc.ac.nz 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Industry Training Organisations (Work Development Councils)
	

	Josh Gwillem
	BCITO
	josh.gwilliam@bcito.org.nz
	027 221 4243
	260 Port Road, Whangarei, 1010
	Training Adviser – Whangarei
	

	Jennifer Kwon
	HITO
	gateway@hito.org.nz 
	
	Level 2, 107 Customhouse Quay, Wellington 6011
	Stakeholder Support Coordinator
	

	Maree Thomas
	MITO
	Maree.Thomas@mito.org.nz 
	022 014 9617
	Level 3, 50 Customhouse Quay
PO Box 10803, Wellington 6143
	Vocational Careers Advisor
	

	Anne-Marie Kelly
	Service IQ
	Anne-Marie.Kelly@serviceiq.org.nz 
	021 0810 3461
	Level 14, Plimmer Towers, 2-6 Gilmer Terrace, Wellington 6011
	Schools Transitions Advisor
	

	Tracey Eaton
	Marine and Specialised Technologies Academy of New Zealand
	tracey.eaton@mastacademy.com 
	027 302 3059
	
	Transition Advisor
	

	Julie Purcell
	Waihanga Ara Rau Construction and Infrastructure WDC
	Julie.purcell@waihanga.nz
	022 066 5210
	PO Box 27-048, Wellington
	Vocational Pathways Advisor
Equity and Partnership
	Role- lead developt of industry quals, set industry stds, & assess the training provision against these stds.  My role - provide schools info on industry trends & workforce needs to allow students a pathway & steps into Voc Educn.

	
	Toi Mai WDC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Toitu te Waiora Community Health Education and Social Services WDC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Hanga-Aro-Rau Manufacturing, Engineering and Logistics WDC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Muka Tangata People Food and Fibre WDC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Services WDC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Industry Links
	

	Mackenzie Ashby
	Northpower
	Mackenzie.Ashby@northpower.com 
	021 753 253
	
	Training Manager
	

	Tara McLeod
	New Zealand Sports Turf Institute
	tmcleod@nzsti.org.nz 
	027 597 2755
 

	Maungakiekie Golf Club, 5 Anita Ave, Mt Roskill, Auckland 1041
	Teaching & Development Specialist
	

	Alice Furrell
	Tai Tokerau Trades Training
	Alice@4ts.nz 
	027 391 4919
	17 Hannah Street, CBD, Whangarei, 0110
PO Box 31, Whangarei Central, 0140
	Vocational Coordinator
	

	Melanie Norris
	Fulton Hogan
	Melanie.Norris@fultonhogan.com 
	027 236 3078
	21 Hewlett Street, Whangarei
	
	

	Elliot
	Trades Academy
	accounts.tikihigh@app.hubdoc.com 
	
	Tikipunga High School
	Accounts for Trades Academy
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other Providers
	

	Lori Bulger


	The Learning Place
	admin@thelearningplace.co.nz 
	0800 800 415
	PO Box 5789, Dunedin

	Information Manager/School Liaison
	

	Ingrid
	Gold Star Training
	ingrid@goldstartraining.nz 
	027-6368283
	192 Beach Road
Onerahi Whangarei 0110
	Director
	

	Jill MacDonald
	Sorted in Schools
	schools@sorted.org.nz 
jill@cffc.govt.nz 
	021 660 467
	Commission for Financial Capability (CFFC), Level 15, 19 Victoria Street W, Auckland, City 1010
	Schools Relationship Manager
	

	Jess Kean
	Education to Employment
	Jessica.Kean@education.govt.nz 
	027 609 9657
	
	Principal Advisor - Secondary Transitions
	

	Angela - Whangarei
	People Potential
	
	09 405 2525

09-437 7593
	3 Dickeson St, Kaikohe
17 Keyte St, Whangarei
	
	



